Xcelite

SERIES 99® COMPACT SETS

99PS41MMBP Ballpoint Allen® Hex Socket Type Screwdriver Set

Metric Sizes
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M Interchangeable, Allen® hex socket type

M Contains 7 drivers, 102mm 99X5 extension and regular 991 handle
W 102mm approximate working length

M Flexible plastic see-through stand-up case

Tip size
Catalog Number UPC Number Packed (inch)
99PS41MMBP 037103482327 Boxed Complete set
991 037103482532 - Regular handle
99X5 037103482501 - Extension

99XTD7 Torx® Screwdriver Blade Kit

Tool Tool
length length Shelf
(inch) (mm) pack
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Catalog Number
99XTD7
9910XTD
9915XTD
9920XTD
9925XTD
9927XTD
9930XTD
991
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UPC Number
037103490018
037103490025
037103490032
037103490049
037103490056
037103490063
037103490070
037103482532
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Packed
Boxed

Tip size
(inch)

Complete set
T-10
T-15
T-20
T-25
T-27
T-30

Regular handle

M Interchangeable blades

M Contains 6 blades 4"/102mm long and regular 991 handle
W 102mm approximate working length

Tool
length
(inch)
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Tool
length
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pack
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